
RSS Black Structural Screws are designed for outdoor 
and decking applications. The black coating provides 
a bold finish for structural connections.

RSS TM

BLACK STRUCTURAL SCREWS

FAST BITE T IP

A E S T H E T I C  S T R U C T U R A L  S C R E W S

U.S (STD.)  SIZE
(DIA. X LENGTH) PART#

95311
95312
95411
95412
95511
95512
95611
95612

QTY
1
25
1
25
1
25
1
25

5/16" X 3-1/8"

5/16" X 4"

5/16" X 5-1/8"

5/16" X 6"

Move fast and stay productive

CEE THREAD™

Enlarges hole to
reduce splitting

IDEAL FOR:  
Deck Posts • Pergolas • Rim Joists

STAR DRIVE
RECESS
6 points of contact, 
eliminates stripping 

BLACK COLOR
Black coating matches 
decorative hardware for a 
cohesive looking deck 
build, from structure to finish 

TREATED LUMBER 

APPROVED
INDOOR/OUTDOOR

COATING

98027


