RSSTM

BLACK STRUCTURAL SCREWS

RSS Black Structural Screws are designed for outdoor and decking applications. The black coating provides a bold finish for structural connections.

STAR DRIVE RECESS

6 points of contact, eliminates stripping

CEE THREAD™

Enlarges hole to reduce splitting

BLACK COLOR

Black coating matches decorative hardware for a cohesive looking deck build, from structure to finish

FAST BITE TIP

Move fast and stay productive



TREATED LUMBER APPROVED





IDEAL FOR:

Deck Posts • Pergolas • Rim Joists

U.S (STD.) SIZE (DIA. X LENGTH)	PART#	QTY
5/16" X 3-1/8"	95311	1
	95312	25
5/16" X 4"	95411	1
	95412	25
5/16" X 5-1/8"	95511	1
	95512	25
5/16" X 6"	95611	1
	95612	25



